CONCRETE VIBRATOR HUMDINGER
Humdinger electric hand held flex drive
concrete vibrators.
 Powerful lightweight power unit with
robust motor protection
 Flexible shafts from 1m to 6m
 Head diameters from 25mm to 58mm
 Double insulated 2,3 kW motors, 115V &
230V
 Humdinger power unit and shafts
available with Wacker or others
coupling options for compatible fleet
integration on request
Model  Voltage kW Hz Motor Speed Weight
HVU110 Humdinger Electric Power Unit 115V 2,3 50/60 18.000 5,5Kg
HVU220 Humdinger Electric Power Unit 230V 2,3 50/60 18.000 5,5Kg
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Head Diameter Length Weight (Kg) Frequency (HZ) Amplitude (MM)
HDV28/1 28mm 1m 5,50 280 1,40
HDV28/2 28mm 2m 6,10 280 1,40
HDV28/3 28mm 3m 6.80 280 1,40
HDV28/6 28mm 6m 9,40 280 1,40
HDV38/1 38mm 1m 4,96 270 1,54
HDV38/2 38mm 2m 6,26 270 1,54
HDV38/3 38mm 3m 7,56 270 1,54
HDV38/4 38mm 4m 8,86 270 1,54
HDV38/5 38mm 5m 10,36 270 1,54
HDV38/6 38mm 6m 11,86 270 1,54
HDV48/2 48 mm 2m 7.20 260 1.62
HDV48/3 48mm 3m 8,90 260 1,62
HDV48/4 48mm 4m 10,20 260 1,62
HDV48/5 48mm 5m 11,70 260 1,62
HDV58/4 58mm 4m 11.20 250 1.64
HDV58/5 58mm 5m 12,50 250 1,64
SPECIFICATIONS: